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Strona 1

313
219
42
259
162
120
283
148
37
205
13
147
153

13
38
83
123
32
312
11
67
311
44
274
126
68
154
25
35
260

NOWAK SANDRA
CORY CATHERINE
GOSCIEWICZ SARA
RYCROFT LUCY
SKORA ANASTAZJA
MICHNOWICZ EWELINA
BALCOM MEGAN
RESPONDEK ANNA
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA
ZIELONKA KAROLINA
MATUSZEK MALGORZATA
RATAJCZAK DOROTA
ROMEJKO URSZULA

BANDUROWSKA AGNIESZKA

BERNAT SYLWIA
FILIPOWSKA TERESA
KOSTRZEWSKA AGATA
MROZEK ALEKSANDRA
DREWICZ KINGA
HORBOWA EWELINA
MARZENA ERET
KANIA ROKSANA
MALECKA ZANETA
GRZESIEWICZ PATRYCJA
TITLEY NATALIE
NAREJKO AGATA
KARLICKA DANUTA
RUDA JOZEFA
CHUCHRA BOGUStAWA
DYLEWICZ WERONIKA
SAGROTT RUTH

ZIELONA GORA
RAF,ZAGAN
BBL LUBIN,LUBIN
RAF,ZAGAN
ZAGAN
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
MANHATTAN
ZIELONA GORA
ZAGANSKIE TBS,ZAGAN
ZARY
LUBSKO
ZIELONA GORA
ZAGAN
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
ZARY
ZAGAN
TEAM MARYSIAK,ZIELON
ZAGANSKIE DZIKI ,ZAG
ZAGAN
11LDKPanc
MARZENA ERET,GUBIN
ZAGAN
11LDKPanc
ZIELONA GORA
RAF,ZAGAN
ZARY
BIEGOWA RODZINA,KOZU
ZARY
SZPROTAWA
EKSTREMUM WERONIKA D
RAF,ZAGAN

www.super-sport.com.pl

1990
1993
1985
1999
1992
1992
1989
1983
1976
1982
1993
1977
1983
1976
1977
1970
1984
1982
1979
1984
1976
1975
1980
1986
1992
1964
1975
1956
1975
2000
1979
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K16
K30
K16
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K16
K40
K30
K40
K40
K50
K30
K40
K40
K30
K40
K40
K40
K30
K30
K50
K40
K60
K40
K16
K40

18:59
20:24
21:01
21:08
21:04
22:34
22:42
22:54
23:06
23:20
24:22
23:58
24:25
24:37
24:39
26:12
25:28
25:17
25:33
26:45
26:16
26:52
26:45
27:22
28:32
27:01
28:11
28:09
27:53
28:14
27:51

46. CROSS ZAGANSKI O PUCHAR WIELKIEJ UCIECZKI - 25.03.2022, ZAGAN

38:02
41:42
42:42
43:15
43:51
45:44
46:27
46:31
47:00
47:38
48:50
48:47
49:57
49:57
50:16
51:06
51:26
51:34
53:48
54:02
54:03
54:05
54:34
55:25
55:44
55:36
56:47
57:15
57:12
57:34
57:29

38:00
41:39
42:41
43:12
43:47
45:42
46:11
46:28
46:55
47:33
48:41
48:44
49:54
49:55
50:10
51:01
51:22
51:28
53:44
53:51
53:57
54:02
54:22
55:13
55:14
55:30
56:37
56:56
57:05
57:11
57:18

15,789
14,406
14,057
13,889
13,704
13,129
12,992
12,912
12,789
12,618
12,325
12,312
12,024
12,020
11,960
11,761
11,681
11,658
11,166
11,142
11,121
11,104
11,036
10,866
10,863
10,811
10,598
10,539
10,511
10,493
10,471

3:48
4:09
4:16
4:19
4:22
4:34
4:37
4:38
4:41
4:45
4:52
4:52
4:59
4:59
5:01
5:06
5:08
5:08
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:26
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:39
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:43
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1980
33 96
34 79
35 23
36 142
37 94
38 303
39 8
40 84
41 253
42 72
43 80
44 86
45 81
46 128
47 304
48 185
49 315
50 12
51 232
52 65
53 298
54 92
55 33
56 101
57 157
58 122
59 292
60 26
61 200
62 242

Strona 2

MAZUR KATARZYNA
LATOS JOANNA
KONIOR KAMILA

CEPIELIK KAROLINA
PSYK BEATA
KURT EWA
CLEELAND ABIGAIL
BARAN WIOLETTA
KOSZELOWSKA KAROLINA
PRIOR LEAH
KOAL INGRID
KORKUS DAGMARA
KOWAL AGNIESZKA
KORNILUK IZABELA
NOWAK MONIKA
RUIZ ELAINE
SCIEBURA KATARZYNA
SUSLA OKSANA

BADZIELEWSKA AGNIESZKA

HOOK BROGAN
KAMINSKA MALGORZATA
SKOMPSKI ASHLEY
KUHNEL PEGGY
DUDZIK MAGDA
MACKO RENATA
SAJNA MARIA
MLYNEK ELZBIETA
WHITE MARISSA
CHUDY MAGDALENA

WOZOWCZYK-LESZKO ELZBIETA

LYTHGOE JESSICA

UMLAUT,KROSNO ODRZAN
ZIELONA GORA
ZAGAN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
ZAGAN
W KUPIE SILA,SWIETOS

GUBIN
ZAGAN
RAF,ZAGAN
NLLB COTTBUS,COTTBUS
FZ POJECHANI,ZARY
RUNER TIM BYLE NIE P
ZIELONA GORA
W KUPIE SILA,SWIETOS

ZARY
ZAGANSKIE DZIKI, ZAG
BBL GUBIN ,GUBIN
RAF,ZAGAN
ZARY
SPRING LAKE
COTTBUS
KOZUCHOW
JASIEN
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
W KUPIE SILA ,SWIETO
ZAGAN
LUBSKO
ZIELONA GORA
RAF,ZAGAN
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1980
1973
1978
1981
1976
1968
2000
1969
1984
1997
1949
1984
1973
1973
1980
1996
1991
1983
1979
1993
1963
1995
1971
1982
1981
1959
1984
1995
1978
1965
2000
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15
16
17
18
3
5
4
12

13
19
20
21

14
15
22

23
24

16
10
25

K40
K40
K40
K40
K50
K16
K50
K30
K16
K60
K30
K40
K40
K40
K16
K30
K30
K40
K16
K50
K16
K50
K40
K40
K60
K30
K16
K40
K50
K16

28:01
27:57
28:46
28:56
28:26
28:55
28:18
29:27
29:09
30:04
30:11
30:14
29:40
30:54
29:41
29:25
29:42
30:47
30:37
31:26
30:55
28:55
31:13
30:47
30:45
32:16
31:23
30:31
32:56
31:10
31:56

46. CROSS ZAGANSKI O PUCHAR WIELKIEJ UCIECZKI - 25.03.2022, ZAGAN

57:34
58:52
58:59
59:12
58:58
59:27
59:31
59:43
1:00:56
1:01:49
1:01:33
1:01:58
1:01:57
1:02:20
1:02:35
1:02:28
1:02:31
1:03:00
1:03:08
1:03:20
1:03:41
1:03:33
1:03:35
1:03:40
1:03:43
1:03:45
1:04:31
1:05:03
1:05:26
1:05:44
1:05:53

57:29
58:47
58:48
58:49
58:54
58:59
59:14
59:37
1:00:48
1:01:22
1:01:26
1:01:45
1:01:53
1:01:56
1:02:07
1:02:10
1:02:24
1:02:48
1:03:02
1:03:04
1:03:22
1:03:25
1:03:28
1:03:31
1:03:34
1:03:38
1:04:06
1:04:55
1:05:12
1:05:20
1:05:26

10,438
10,207
10,204
10,201
10,187
10,172
10,129
10,064
9,868
9,777
9,767
9,717
9,696
9,688
9,659
9,651

9,615
9,554
9,519
9,514
9,469
9,461

9,454
9,446
9,439
9,429
9,360
9,243
9,202
9,184
9,170

5:44
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:57
6:04
6:08
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:32



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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284
34
77

201

252

240

262
46

233

222

135
61

114

139
41

270

PARSONS EVELYN
CRUZ GUADALUPE
DUSZYNSKA MARTA
KONIECPOLSKA JADWIGA
WOZNIAK AGNIESZKA
PARTON LAUREN
LOWE BRYANY ELLEN
SMITH KATHERINE
GWIAZDA WANDA
HORSPOLE ROSIE JADE
DAVIDSON-PAGE SARAH
PIASKOWSKA ANNA
JOZWIAK EWA
MAZUREK JUSTYNA
PLICHTA MONIKA
GOLDA EWA
TAYLOR LINDA

RAF,ZAGAN
ZAGAN
LUBSKO
ZARY
ZAGAN
RAF,ZAGAN
RAF,ZAGAN
RAF,ZAGAN
SZPROTAWO BIEGAJ,SZP
RAF,ZAGAN
RAF,ZAGAN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
GUBIN
LUBSKO
W KUPIE SILA ,SWIETO
ZARY
RAF,ZAGAN
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1996
2001
2006
1972
1985
2001
1992
1994
1955
1999
1995
1980
1976
1979
1981
1965
1972

- 10KM
OpenK

13
14
8
17
15
18
16
4
17
18
26
27
28
29
9
10

K16
K16
K16
K50
K30
K16
K30
K16
K60
K16
K16
K40
K40
K40
K40
K50
K50

31:58
31:00
33:14
33:24
33:00
32:05
32:49
34:02
33:23
32:40
33:06
35:50
36:18
36:32
36:56
37:43
38:10

46. CROSS ZAGANSKI O PUCHAR WIELKIEJ UCIECZKI - 25.03.2022, ZAGAN

1:06:22
1:06:21
1:07:40
1:08:05
1:08:19
1:08:41
1:09:21
1:10:06
1:10:48
1:11:58
1:13:52
1:14:08
1:14:45
1:14:55
1:18:31
1:19:00
1:21:48

1:05:58
1:06:14
1:07:24
1:07:40
1:07:48
1:08:12
1:09:03
1:09:44
1:10:42
1:11:36
1:13:23
1:13:41
1:14:39
1:14:40
1:18:04
1:18:35
1:21:26

9,096
9,059
8,902
8,867
8,850
8,798
8,689
8,604
8,487
8,380
8,176
8,143
8,038
8,036
7,686
7,635
7,368

6:35
6:37
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:49
6:54
6:58
7:04
7:09
7:20
7:22
7:27
7:28
7:48
7:51
8:08



